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Position Other Positions Held
Nutrition Lead Nb - 6.5 Hr

Nutrition Lead S| - 6.5 Hr

Nutrition Asst Il Nb 6.5 Hr

Nutrition Clerk Nb - 6.5 Hr

Nutrition Asst Il Nb 2.0 Hrs

Nutrition Asst | Nb 3 Hr

K-12 Education Entity
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Department

Cafeteria - North Beardsley
Cafeteria - North Beardsley
Cafeteria - North Beardsley
Cafeteria - North Beardsley
Cafeteria - North Beardsley
Cafeteria - North Beardsley

Total Wages

$25,207
$25,207
$24,748
$23,176
$6,665
$4,240



