	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Nutrition Lead Nb - 6.5 Hr		Beardsley Elementary	Cafeteria - North Beardsley	\$25,207
2.	Nutrition Lead SI - 6.5 Hr		Beardsley Elementary	Cafeteria - North Beardsley	\$25,207
3.	Nutrition Asst II Nb 6.5 Hr		Beardsley Elementary	Cafeteria - North Beardsley	\$24,748
4.	Nutrition Clerk Nb - 6.5 Hr		Beardsley Elementary	Cafeteria - North Beardsley	\$23,176
5.	Nutrition Asst II Nb 2.0 Hrs		Beardsley Elementary	Cafeteria - North Beardsley	\$6,665
6.	Nutrition Asst I Nb 3 Hr		Beardsley Elementary	Cafeteria - North Beardsley	\$4,240